
 
 
 

  

TECHNICAL INSPECTIONS SERVICES 
DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE AND PUBLIC SAFETY 

Power Engineer Exam Sessions for 2023-24 
 

Location Date Room 

Fredericton 

Fredericton Inn Wednesday, September 13, 2023 Salon A & B 

1315 Regent Street Wednesday, October 11, 2023 Salon A & B 

 Wednesday, December 6, 2023 Salon A & B 

 Wednesday, February 7, 2024 Salon A & B 

 Wednesday, April 10, 2024 Salon A & B 

 Wednesday, May 8, 2024 Salon A & B 

 Wednesday, June 5, 2024 Salon A & B 

Saint John 

Delta Hotel Wednesday, October 18, 2023 McAvity 

39 King Street Wednesday, November 15, 2023 McAvity 

 Wednesday, December 13, 2023 McAvity 

 Wednesday, February 14, 2024 McAvity 

 Wednesday, March 13, 2024 McAvity 

 Wednesday, April 17, 2024 McAvity 

 Wednesday, May 15, 2024 McAvity 

 Wednesday, June 12, 2024 McAvity 

Edmundston 

Four Points by Sheraton Wednesday, October 25, 2023 Madawaska 

100 rue Rice Wednesday, December 13, 2023 Madawaska 

 Wednesday, February 21, 2024 Madawaska 

 Wednesday, April 24, 2024 Madawaska 

 Wednesday, June 12, 2024 Madawaska 

Bathurst 

Atlantic Host Hotel Wednesday, September 27, 2023 Jade 

1450 Vanier Blvd Wednesday, November 29, 2023 Jade 

 Wednesday, January 24, 2024 Jade 

 Wednesday, March 20, 2024 Jade 

 Wednesday, May 29, 2024 Jade 

 Wednesday, June 19, 2024 Jade 

 


	Power Engineer Exam Sessions for 2023-24
	Four Points by Sheraton
	100 rue Rice
	Wednesday, June 12, 2024
	Atlantic Host Hotel
	1450 Vanier Blvd

